PASTOR PRONT. PRESBITERIO RECEBIDO ARTIGO PROBATORIO

EBER MAGALHAES LOPES 2037 AMAZONIA 11/26/2014 83, | 2 a4 anos
UESSE ROCHA FERREIRA 2441 AMAZONIA 1/24/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
JOSE ADAO LOPES 2501 AMAZONIA 11/27/2021 83, | 2 a4 anos
RENATO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 2339 AMAZONIA 5/19/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
WASNY ALEXANDRE CORREA 2157 AMAZONIA 11/20/2015 83,V 3 aanos
GUILHERME HERMINIO FRANSSON 2300 ARAUCARIAS 11/24/2018 83, 1 2a4anos
LUIZ CARLOS GATTI 1498 ARAUCARIAS 11/20/2017 83, | 2 a4 anos
OZEIAS DE CAMPOS CORREA 2047 ARAUCARIAS 11/30/2014 83, | 2 a4 anos
SILVANO DA SILVA CORREA 2166 ARAUCARIAS 11/25/2015 83,V 3 anos
ELISEU ALVES DE SOUZA 2301 ASSIS 11/17/2018 83, 1 2 a4 anos
UJOAO RICARDO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA | 2340 ASSIS 11/23/2019 83, | 2 a4 anos
LUCAS RAFAEL GARCIA AGUIAR 2442 ASSIS 10/24/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
NELSON VERGULINO DA SILVA 2502 ASSIS 10/24/2020 83,V 3 anos
PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 2443 ASSIS 10/20/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
ROBSON CAMARGO DA SILVA 2444 ASSIS 10/24/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
DEUSDETE GONGCALVES DOS SANTOS 2174 AURIFLAMA 11/26/2016 83, Il 3 a4 anos
EDSON DE BARROS 2370 AURIFLAMA 11/23/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
EDSON SERAFIM DA SILVA 2304 AURIFLAMA 11/24/2018 83,V 3 anos
ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA BOAVENTURA 2371 AURIFLAMA 11/23/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
UAYME GERVASIO VILLELA 1968 AURIFLAMA 12/1/2012 83, | 2 a4 anos
SEBASTIAO BARBOSA DA SILVA 1958 AURIFLAMA 12/1/2012 83, | 2 a4 anos
\VALDECI DOMINGOS DA SILVA 1851 AURIFLAMA 12/3/2011 83, Il 3 a4 anos
\VALDIR DE CASTRO 2372 AURIFLAMA 11/23/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
IVAN LOPES DA SILVA 2306 BAURU 12/8/2018 83, | 2 a4 anos
MARIO LUCIO FERREIRA 2373 BEBEDOURO 11/23/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
SAULO CEZAR MATHEUS 1900 BEBEDOURO 11/24/2012 83, Il 3a4anos
DANIEL JUNIO CAMPOS ALVES 2503 | BELO HORIZONTE 11/14/2021 83, | 2 a4 anos
UEFERSON ALVES DOS SANTOS 2308 | BELO HORIZONTE 11/10/2018 83, | 2 a4 anos
JOSE DOS SANTOS MIRANDA 2445 | BELO HORIZONTE 11/1/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
IANTONIO CARLOS ANTUNES FERREIRA | 2374 BRASIL CENTRAL 11/23/2019 83, | 2 a4 anos
CLEBER DE PAULA DIAS 2309 BRASIL CENTRAL 11/24/2018 83, | 2 a4 anos
GLEIS CAMARGO 2375 BRASIL CENTRAL 11/23/2019 83, | 2 a4 anos
THALYS ALVES DE GODOY 2320 BRASIL CENTRAL 10/16/2021 83, 1 2 a4 anos
IADRIANO FRANCISCO DO CARMO 2185 CAMPINAS 11/19/2017 83, | 2 a4 anos
ADRIANO OLIVEIRA MORAES 2186 CAMPINAS 11/19/2017 83, | 2 a4 anos
IAELSON JOSE PEREIRA 2377 CAMPINAS 11/15/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
IAPARECIDO DOS SANTOS CONCEIGAO | 2310 CAMPINAS 11/24/2018 83, Il 3 a4 anos
CLEBSON LISBORA FREIRE 2378 CAMPINAS 11/15/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
UEREMIAS LUIZ FRANGA 2446 CAMPINAS 11/7/2020 83, Il 3 a4 anos
JUSCELINO MITSUHIRO KINOSHITA 2311 CAMPINAS 11/24/2017 83,V 3 anos
MANOEL SANTOS COUTINHO 1960 CAMPINAS 12/15/2021 83, Il 3 a4 anos
\VALTER FRANCISCO DO CARMO 2379 CAMPINAS 11/15/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
ALVARO JUNIOR FREITAS 2447 CARATINGA 11/30/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
EDILSON DILAN FAUSTINO 2505 CARATINGA 10/28/2021 83, | 2 a4 anos
FABIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2506 CARATINGA 10/28/2021 83, | 2 a4 anos
JOAQUIM CELSO DA COSTA FILHO 2314 CARATINGA 11/30/2018 83, Il 3a4anos
JOSE CARLOS DE FREITAS 2380 CARATINGA 11/13/2019 83, | 2 a4 anos
MARCOS JUSTINIANO DE SOUZA 2448 CARATINGA 30211/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
AIILTON JOSE CERQUEIRA JR. 516 CATARINENSE 12/3/2016 83, IlI 3 anos
ANISIO MONTEIRO FILHO 2315 CATARINENSE 11/24/2018 83, Il 3a4anos
CLAITON CARVALHO PAIVA 2449 CATARINENSE 10/24/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
MOISES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 2507 CATARINENSE 11/20/2021 83, Il 3a4anos
ORLANDI MENDES JUNIOR 2188 CATARINENSE 12/3/2016 83, Il 3a4anos
TIMOTEO VIEIRA PINTO 2450 CATARINENSE 11/24/2020 83, Il 3a4anos
\VALDIR BIELINK 1792 CATARINENSE 10/24/2020 83, IlI 2 anos
UACKSON LUIZ ARRUDA CAIXETA 2381 CENTRO-GOIANO 4/6/2019 83,V 3 anos
ANTONIO TIMOTEO CARNEIRO 1645 CENTRO-NORTE 11/22/2008 83,V 3 anos
DANIEL RODRIGUES MONTEIRO 2383 CENTRO-NORTE 11/22/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
FABIO AUGUSTO CARNEIRO 1690 CENTRO-NORTE 11/17/2018 83, IlI 2 anos
MARCIO MARIO DA CRUZ 2508 CENTRO-NORTE 11/27/2021 83, Il 3a4anos
MARCOS ALESSANDRO DA SILVA

ALENCAR 2190 CENTRO-NORTE 11/23/2016 83, | 2 a4 anos
DENIS MOREIRA DO VALE 2101 CENTRO-OESTE 11/7/2015 83, | 2a4anos
EDUARDO BARBOSA DE CALDAS 2451 CENTRO-OESTE 11/24/2020 83, i 2 a4 anos
FLAVIO SERGIO GOMES 2317 CENTRO-OESTE 11/3/2017 83,1l | 3a4anos
GLAISSON CARVALHO DUTRA 2191 CENTRO-OESTE 4/9/2016 83, Il 3a4anos
HEBER VIEIRA DE SOUZA 1860 CENTRO-OESTE 11/26/2011 83, Il 3a4anos
ISAQUE SILVA DE ALMEIDA 2452 CENTRO-OESTE 11/9/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
JOSE CARLOS FERREIRA DE SOUZA 2453 CENTRO-OESTE 11/9/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS ROCHA 2454 CENTRO-OESTE 11/24/2020 83, Il 3a4anos
UOSE CARLOS FERREIRA DE SOUZA 2453 CENTRO-OESTE 11/9/2019 83, Il 3a4anos
JOSE PAULO SILVA ROSA 2318 CENTRO-OESTE 11/3/2018 83, Il 3a4anos
LEANDRO ALVES DAMASCENA 2319 CENTRO-OESTE 11/3/2018 83, | 2 a4 anos
MATHEUS FELIPE BEZERRA DE PAULA 2509 CENTRO-OESTE 10/23/2021 83, Il 3a4anos
MAURILIO ALEXANDRE GOMES 2024 CENTRO-OESTE 11/7/2012 83,V 3 anos
REGIS DE CASTRO TEIXEIRA 2455 CENTRO-OESTE 11/3/2018 83, Il 3a4anos
ADILSON APARECIDO FERNANDES 1749 CIANORTE 10/31/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
IADRIANO CERINO DE LIMA 2456 CIANORTE 10/31/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos
IALEX GOMES DA SILVA 2510 CIANORTE 11/27/2021 83, 1 2 a4 anos
FABIO GONCALVES CAMPOS 2457 CIANORTE 10/31/2020 83, | 2 a4 anos

HUGO LO DE FIGUEIREDO 2298 CIANORTE 11/24/2018 83, | 2 a4 anos



LUCAS AUGUSTO ALVES PEREIRA
MARCIANO PEREIRA UCHOA

MARCOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
PEDRO LUCAS VALVERDE BERNARDES
ANTONIO PORTO

DAVID CRISTINAO RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

OZIEL DAS GRAGCAS DONATO
ROBERT DA SILVA MORENO
IALEXANDRE GONCALVES MARQUES
ANTONIO MARCOS GOMES
HERVAL DO CARMO CHAGAS

IVAN ROBERTO PEREIRA SANTOS
UJORGE PEREIRA SALES

NILSON ALBERTO

FELIPE VELOSO COELHO MEIRELES
GILBERTO CARDOSO MAGALHAES
ISAIAS GONGALVES PACHECO
ISRAEL DIAS DOS SANTOS

JOSIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARCOS HENRIQUE PAIVA SCARDUA
OZIAS COSTA SANTOS

RONALDO COSTA RAMOS

TIAGO DE AGUIAR PACHECO
BENEDITO BRAS DOS SANTOS
BENITTES PEREIRA MIRANDA
CLEUDSON PEREIRA NEVES

EDIEL ALVES GOMES

LEON DINIZ SILVANIO GOMES
WAGNER JUSTO BARBOSA

BRASIL MAXIMILIANO COSTAS BOLZONI
CARLOS AUGUSTO DA SILVA
CARLOS JOSE SOARES

CLAUDIO DAVID RAMOS JUNIOR

EDER CHAVES FLORIANO

PAULO MARINHO DE ASSIS

UJOHN WESLEI CARDOSO MARTINS
MARCELO ALESSANDRO TOGNIN
REINALDO PEREIRA LEITE

FELIX APARECIDO LOURENCO
PIERRE DA SILVA GREJO

ANTONIO ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA
IANTONIO ROGERIO DE SALES MOREIRA|
FRANCISCO GUTEMBEERG P. DE
ALBUQUER

JOSE ARLINDO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

JOSICLEIBER DE OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS
PAULO RICARDO COSTA GUILHERME
GILDON CARLOS GOMES NASCIMENTO
IADRIANO SOUZA REIS

IANDRE FELIPE PEREIRA DE PAULA
BIIBIANO PEREIRA VIEGAS

CELSO CARLOS COSTA

DAVID SANTOS PIRES

ELTON TAVARES SOUZA
ERISVALDO FERREIRA GONCALVES
JAIR MARCOS DE ALMEIDA
UHORDAN NEEMIAS VIANA SILVA
LUIS CARLOS SANTOS

LUIZ ALMEIDA DE MORAES JUNIOR
LUIZ ANTONIO LIMA SANTOS
IANTONIO AUGUSTO LOPES FERRO
HUAN MARVYN LEMES BATISTA
IADEMILSON XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO MUSTHJAFA CILIAO

JULIO CESAR TOLARI

SERGIO JUNIOR VIANA

IALECIO DE OLIVEIRA PINTO

ALIPIO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA A151
EMENERGILDO BALBINO

UACINTO ARANTES ARRUDA
MARCIO VENICIO DA SILVA
IARMANDO CACHINE KANEQUETELA
EDUINO DE JESUS MIGUEL DA CRUZ
HANDERSON FANTASIA LUIS

NASIR RAFIQUE

PEDRO JOAO GUNGA DA SILVA
\VALINEI MACIEL PEREIRA

DIEGO DEIVILA NAZARIO COSTA SILVA
FRANCISCO ASSIS DA SILVA
ADALTO LEAL DA SILVA
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VALDINEI FLEXA

BRUNO EIDAM NOGUEIRA
CLAUDIONOR RODRIGUES DO
NASCIMENTO

IGIOVANI DOS SANTOS

IVO FRISKE

JOAO ALVES DE SOUZA

JOAO MARTIN DE OLIVERIA
LUIZ GUILHERME DE FARIA LOPES
(OZEIAS DA SILVA VIEIRA
RICARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
RODINEI JOAO TOTTI
ROGERIO PEREIRA FAGUNDES
WESLEY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ALBERTO DA SILVA SOUZA

DIEGO AMARAL CAROLINO

ELIEZER BATISTA GOMES

JOAO HENRIQUE ROSSI

JOSE ROBERTO MOSCATELLI
LEANDRO GUIMARAES FREZZE
LEANDRO VESPASIANO DOS SANTOS

MARCELO FRAQUETA
JOZIEL PINHEIRO DA SILVA

PEDRO INACIO GONCALVES
RODRIGO FEBRONIO DA SILVEIRA
ROGERIO PERRUT

IANDERSON DE ARRUDA

JORGE ANTONIO DE SOUZA
DIOGO HENDRIGO NEVES GERBER
MARCELO LUDMANN PIMENTEL
ODIR SILVA SOUZA

PAULO HENRIQUE KENDIG CRISPE
TIAGO RAMOS DOS SANTOS

TITO NEVES DE MIRANDA

ADEMIR GOMES DANTAS

ALAN LYDE NUNES ROCHA
IANTONIO ROBERTO PIRES
CLAUDIOVANI FERREIRA
GILVANILDO PATRICIO

GIVANILDO BASIIO DA SILVA
UESUS SORIA VARGAS

MANOEL ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROBERTO PEREIRA FILHO
RICARDO ALEXANDRE N. DE CARVALHO
SEBASTIAO ALVES QUEIROZ
FRANCISCO ARAUJO DA SILVA JR.

ADIEL TEOFILO

IVALDO FRANCOSCO RODRIGUES
JOSENIR PINEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
RONIERE RODRIGGUES ROCHA
WARNEYS GALVAO DIAS

WILTON CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSON IENSEN

ADENILSON MARQUES LOBATO
CLEBSON FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
DOMINGOS RIVERA BEZERRA
HAROLDO SOARES DE MELLO
HENRIQUE AFONSO SOARES LIMA
JONES SILVA DE SOUZA

JOSE ZACARIAS NETO JUNIOR
WELLINGTON DANIEL DOS SANTOS
FABIO SEVERINO PAZ BARRETO

ANDRE AONO NUNES

DANIEL JOSE FERREIRA MENDONGA
EDUARDO MINORU IHIDA

UAIRO LUIS FERREIRA LEAO

LUCAS ROCHA SILVA CEZARINO
\VALDECI COELHO DA SILVA
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MARCELO CORDEIRO DE AMORIM
MAURO SELEPENGUE

RONALDO FADINI

RONALDO FONTES

EMERSON VIEIRA DA SILVA
ENRIQUE OSORIO DA SILVEIRA
LUCIANO FERREIRA

REVAIL PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
IADBEELSON DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
CICERO DUARTE DE SALES

DHAIN DE SOUZA PEREIRA

IAN FERACINI DE FREITAS MOTA
NEEMIAS PEREIRA FERREIRA
PAULO ALVES FERREIRA
EZEQUIEL BTOLI DO NASCIMENTO
FABIO LUIZ MACHADO

FLAVIO FERREIRA GAMA
FRANCISCO DE CASTRO MOURA
JAIR DO CARMOS SILVA

JOSE LUCIO DE PAULA

MARIO LINO DA SILVA

WILLIAME MARTISN DOS SANTOS
IANTONIO MARCOS ROMANO PASSOS
ANTONIO SUZARTE DOS SANTOS
DAMIAO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ISAQUE HERBERT DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MARCELO ANTONIO DA SILVA
\VANDERLE| PIRES DOS REIS

JOSE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS FILHO
MAXWELL RONILDO DOS SANTOS
ALAN DIAS RIBEIRO

DAVILSON JOSE DE ARAUJO
EWERTON DE SIQUEIRA PEREIRA
HEDREY WILLIAN CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA
UEFERSON ALMEIDA RODRIGUES
LUIZ OTAVIO CARIOCA FILHO
GUSTAVO PELUSO DE OLIVEIRA
ILO ASSIS DE SANTANA

REGISNAN DE OLIVEIRA REIS
JOAO CARLOS DE PAIVA JR.
MATEUS JESUS DORNELAS BOMTEMPO
ALZEMAR ROSA DIAS

ALTAIR BATISTA LINHARES NETO
DILMARO MOREWIRA DA SILVA
GENILDO ROCHA DE AGUIAR

ISAC SANTOS

MARCOS FERREIRA SOARES

RAEL MURANDA BARBOSA

HELIO PEREIRA OILESBURY

IAECIO MATIAS SILVA

MATEUS DE JESUS DANTAS
BENJAMIN VEIGA DE MOURA
JACKSON SILVA LUIZ

\VITOR BARTOLOMEU FONTES DA SILVA
IANDRE GONACALVES DAGUANA
JUURACI FERREIRA

CELSO ZANGARINI

FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
ISAIAS PAULINO

UETHER FERNANDES DE SOUZA
JOHNNY FABIANO DA SILVA

JOSE ALEXANDRE TAVARES DE
ALMEIDA

JOSE CARLOS PASCOAL

LUCAS RIBEIRO DOS REIS

MACIO ALVES DE JESUS

MAURILIO SIMAO DOS SANTOS
MAURO LOPES PEREIRA

OSMAR DA CRUZ

RODOLFO DA SILVA CAMARGO
RODRIGO MICHEL DOS SANTOS
TIAGO DA CONCEICAO ALMEIDA

ALESSANDRO DIAS PEREIRA
IALEXANDRE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ANTERO ALVES DA SILVA FILHO
JOAO GOMES LISBORA

JOAO PEDRO MARTINS PEREIRA

2422
361
2355
2421
2356
2418
2223
1096
2489
1226
2544
2420
2240
2490
2545
2546
2547
2358
2548
2424
2423
2549
2359
2491
2425
2550
2426
2427
1705
2504
2492
646
2428
2429
2551
2493
2552
2553
2494
2363
2364
2362
2555
2495
1646
2496
1569
2497
2365
2366
2554
2433
2434
2286
2557
2436
2498
2558
2060
2440
2291

2499
798
2437
2439
2252
968
2253
2500
2271
2559

2430

2556

856

2431

2367

RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO PRETO
RIO PRETO
RIO PRETO
RIO PRETO
RONDONIA
RONDONIA
RONDONIA
RONDONIA
RONDONIA
RONDONIA
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO - ZN
SAO PAULO - ZN
SAO PAULO - ZN
SAO PAULO - ZN
SAO PAULO - ZN
SAO PAULO - ZN
SERGIPE-ALAGOAS
SERGIPE-ALAGOAS
SOROCABA
SOROCABA
SOROCABA
SOROCABA
SOROCABA
SOROCABA
SUL DA BAHIA
SUL DA BAHIA
SUL DA BAHIA
T. MINEIRO
T. MINEIRO
T. OTONI
T.OTONI
T. OTONI
T. OTONI
T. OTONI
T. OTONI
T. OTONI
UMUARAMA
VALE DO AGCO
VALE DO ACO

VALE DO BEBERIBE

VALE DO BEBERIBE

VALE DO BEBERIBE

VALE DO JURUENA

VALE DO JURUENA

VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA

VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE DO PARAIBA
VALE
JEQUITINHONHA
VALE
JEQUITINHONHA
VALE
JEQUITINHONHA
VALE
JEQUITINHONHA
VALE
JEQUITINHONHA

12/7/2019
12/7/2013
12/11/2015
1/15/2018
11/10/2018
11/23/2019
11/12/2016
11/10/2018
10/24/2020
11/24/2018
11/13/2021
11/16/2019
11/26/2016
10/24/2020
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
12/1/2018
11/27/2021
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/27/2021
11/24/2018
12/9/2020
11/23/2019
11/27/2021
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/27/2009
11/19/2021
10/17/2020
11/9/2019
11/9/2019
11/9/2019
11/6/2021
10/17/2020
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
10/24/2020
11/24/2018
11/24/2018
5/2/2015
7/17/2021
10/24/2020
12/15/2009
12/9/2020
12/10/2007
10/24/2020
11/26/2016
11/3/2018
11/11/2021
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/11/2017
11/15/2021
12/7/2019
10/10/2020
13/1/22021
11/14/2014
11/9/2019
11/11/2017

10/10;2020
11/14/2015
11/9/2019
11/9/2019
11/12/2016
11/9/2019
11/14/2015
10/10/2020
12/6/2016
11/13/2021

11/27/2017
5/29/2021

11/24/2018
11/22/2019

11/24/2018

83, Il
83, 1l
83,V
83,V
83, |
83, |
83,V
83, 1l
83, Il
83, Il

83, |
83, |
83, |
831l
83, |
83, Il
83, Il
83, Il
83, Il
83, Il
83, 1l
83, Il
83, Il
83, |
2550
83, Il
83, Il
83, Il
83, Il
83, |
83, IV
83, |
83, |
83, |
83, Il
83, |
83, |
831
83, |
83, |
83,V
83, |
83, Il
83, 1l
83, |
83, 1l
83, |
83, 1l
83, Il
83, |
83, |
83,V
83, |
83, |
83, Il
83, |
83,V
83, Il
83, Il
83, |

83, Il
83, 1l
83, |
83, Il
83, Il
83, 1l
83,V
83, |
83, |
83, Il

83, Il
83, |
83, IV
83, 1l

83, |

3a4anos
2 anos
3 anos
3 anos
2 a4 anos
2 a4 anos
3 anos
2 anos
3a4anos
2 anos

2 a4 anos
2 a4 anos
2 a4 anos
3a4anos
2 a4 anos
3a4anos
3 a4 anos
3a4anos
3 a4 anos
3a4anos
3 a4 anos
3 a4 anos
3 a4 anos
2 a4 anos
3a4anos
3 a4 anos
3a4anos
3 a4 anos
3a4anos
2 a4 anos
3a4anos
2 a4 anos
2a4anos
2 a4 anos
3a4anos
2 a4 anos
2a4anos
2 a4 anos
2a4anos
2 a4 anos
3 anos
2 a4 anos
3a4anos
3 a4 anos
2a4anos
3 a4 anos
2a4anos
3 a4 anos
3a4anos
2 a4 anos
2 a4 anos
3 anos
2 a4 anos
2 a4 anos
3a4anos
3 a4 anos
3 anos
3 a4 anos
3a4anos
2 a4 anos

3 a4 anos
2 anos
2 a4 anos
3a4anos
2 a4 anos
2 anos
3 anos
2 a4 anos
2 a4 anos
3 a4 anos

3 a4 anos

2 a4 anos

3 anos

3 a4 anos

2 a4 anos




VALE
JOSE ANTONIO DA COSTA FILHO | 1567 |JEOUITINHONHA 8/8/2018 | 83, Il | 3 anos |
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